VH Bismark

3/9/2008
Breeder I/S Rgnhave
Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLDNKMO000000252478

Herdbook number

Born

FIN 95295
SWE 90880
DNK 252478

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLDNKM000000252478/HOL

3/3/2026
Trait # Daughters Lukas
Yield 12964 3886 RGK Bob CV e HOLDEUMO00101210437
0
Udder health 12792 4303 i1 -] HOLDNKMO00000024 192
Conformation 6453 1836 0
€PN HOLDNKF00443340103
4
Breed proportions S Jordan 3
\'/[es HOLNLDM00024631126
3
HOL 5 HOLDNKF00432030283

m K \"[€]pN HOLDNKF00432030196
3

ZGD S Morty

100

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

-17

o1 I
130
69 o
o1 1
101
108
94 I
99 I
112
80 L
o4 I
111
97 =
%0 I

110 I

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




