

Born	3/9/2008
Breeder	I/S Rønhave
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLDNKM000000252478

Herdbook number	
FIN	95295
SWE	90880
DNK	252478

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	12964	3886
Udder health	12792	4303
Conformation	6453	1836

  

Breed proportions	
Breed	HOL
%	100

Sire	RGK Bob CV HOLDNKM00000024192 0	PGS	Lukas HOLDEUM00101210437 0
		PGD	HOLDNKF00443340103 4
Dam	HOLDNKF00432030283 3	MGS	S Jordan 3 HOLNLDM00024631126 3
		MGD	HOLDNKF00432030196 3
		MGD S	S Morty

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-17							
Yield	91							
Growth	130							
Fertility	69							
Birth	91							
Calving	101							
Udder health	108							
General health	94							
Claw health	99							
Frame	112							
Feet & legs	80							
Udder	94							
Milkability	111							
Temperament	97							
Longevity	90							
Youngstock survival	110							
Saved feed								



**faba**